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	300M LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 2018
June 28th to July 1st Lahti / FIN
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	FINAL ENTRY FORM
	      please return to:
	      sanna.hellgren@ampumaurheiluliitto.fi


	name of federation
	     
	nation code
	     
	Latest: June 8th 2018
sanna.hellgren@ampumaurheiluliitto.fi
 konrad.jaeggi@swissshooting.ch
giannisantoro1@inwind.it

	contact person
	     
	phone number
	     
	

	e-mail address
	     
	fax number
	     
	



	
	officials

	No 1
	     
	     
	No 2
	     
	     



	
	athlete
	
	
ISSF ID number
	[bookmark: _GoBack]date of birth
	men
	women
	lunches (x)
	x

	no
	family name
	first name
	

passport no
	
	DD
	MM
	YY
	300m FR60PR
	300m FR3x40
	300m STR3x20
	300m FR3x40
	300m FR60PR
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Banquette

	1
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	
	
	
	


Lunches: With this pre order, lunch is 8€ per day. Pay at shooting range.  
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